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10 13:30 PCK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1000m 1
Heat 1
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Aleksandr Nemirski
Danila Popovits
Daniel Karsten
Marco Vene
Nikolai Ogoltsov

Martin-AndronikBratus
Aleksandr Surupov

Rico Tetsmann

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006

Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva

Parnu

4:36.95
4:48.79
4:57.32
5:10.71
5:21.56
5:44.12
5:51.30
DNS



